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BOBBIN SPINDLE ASSEMBLY SUIT OSCILLATING BOBBIN / SPINDLE
SANDERS

SKU

9501258
9501257
9501254
9501259
9501256
9501255

Model
Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

~ |

Bobbin Spindle Assembly to suit Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle
Sanders. This spindle is designed to withstand the rigours of
continuous duty operation, ensuring a reliable experience
with every use.

Includes Abrasive Sleeve (as pictured).

Size refers to Diameter of Spindle & Abrasive Sleeve

Suit

Oltre OT-0OS Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sander

MM236 Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sander

Similar Approved Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sanders
Options

OT-OS-SA 1-3/4"

OT-0S-5-1-1/2"

MM326 2"

OT-0S-SA-3/4"

MM326 3"

OT-OS-SA-1"
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Option

Size:
Size:
Size:
Size:
Size

Size:

20mm (3/4")
25.4mm (1")
38mm (1-1/2")
44.5mm (1-3/4")

:50mm (2”)

75mm (3")

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Errors and omissions excepted

Part #
OT-0S-SA-3/4"
OT-OS-SA-1"
OT-0S-5-1-1/2"
OT-0S-SA 1-3/4"
MM326 2"
MM326 3"

Price
$59
$69
$105
$35
$120
$249

Spare Part - Bobbin Spindle

Assembly
9501258
OT-0S-SA 3/4"
09501258
Oltre

1.48 kg



