## oltretools.com



## BOBBIN SPINDLE ASSEMBLY SUIT OSCILLATING BOBBIN / SPINDLE SANDERS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
9501258	Size: 20mm (3/4")	OT-OS-SA-3/4''	\$59
9501257	Size: 25.4mm (1")	OT-OS-SA-1''	\$69
9501254	Size: 38mm (1-1/2")	OT-OS-S-1-1/2"	\$105
9501259	Size: 44.5mm (1-3/4")	OT-OS-SA 1-3/4"	\$35
9501256	Size: 50mm (2")	MM326 2"	\$120
9501255	Size: 75mm (3")	MM326 3"	\$249

Model	
Туре	Spare Part - Bobbin Spindle Assembly
SKU	9501258
Part Number	OT-OS-SA 3/4"
Barcode	09501258
Brand	Oltre
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg

Bobbin Spindle Assembly to suit Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sanders. This spindle is designed to withstand the rigours of continuous duty operation, ensuring a reliable experience with every use.

Includes Abrasive Sleeve (as pictured).

Size refers to Diameter of Spindle & Abrasive Sleeve

## Suit

Oltre OT-OS Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sander MM236 Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sander Similar Approved Oscillating Bobbin / Spindle Sanders

## **Options**

OT-OS-SA 1-3/4" OT-OS-S-1-1/2" MM326 2" OT-OS-SA-3/4" MM326 3"

OT-OS-SA-1"